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AKAM  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 

 
Vol. 8, No. 17 
for the week of 

6/9/08 
ch

ar
tp

at
te

rn
s.c

om
 

   
   

   
  Pa

tte
rn

 R
ec

og
ni

tio
n 

Se
rv

ic
es

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

fo
r S

TO
C

K
S 

r December 2008 February March April May June

5000

10000

15000

20000

x10

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42Akamai Technolog (38.7700, 38.9000, 37.1300, 37.3800 -1.9300)

 
  ATR  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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CEDC  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  CIR  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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CRM  symm. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move ./ buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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SALESFORCE.COM I (73.2300, 73.3300, 70.9400, 71.0200 -2.9000)

 
  CSIQ  bearish flagging / sell on downside brkout on increased volume 
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  DSX  symm. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / sell on downside brkout on increased volume 
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  ERES  symm. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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FALC  inv. h. & sh. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 

  

r November December 2008 February March April May June
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  FIX  sloppy rectangle / buy on upside brkout on larger than normal volume 
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GLW  falling wedge / buy on upside brkout on larger than normal volume 
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  ISRG  sloppy rectangle preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / sell on downside brkout on increased volume 
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  LOCM  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
  

er November December 2008 February March April May June

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5Local Com:OTC (4.4700, 4.6300, 4.3500, 4.3700 -0.1300)

 
  MRVL  bull pennant / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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MTD  inv. h. & sh. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  MTXX  bullish flagging / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
  

November December 2008 February March April May June

500
1000
1500
2000

2500
3000

9.5
10.0
10.5
11.0
11.5
12.0
12.5
13.0
13.5
14.0
14.5
15.0
15.5
16.0
16.5
17.0
17.5
18.0
18.5
19.0
19.5
20.0
20.5
21.0Matrixx Initiat: (16.3300, 16.9000, 16.3200, 16.5100 +0.2100)
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NAVI  inv. h. & sh. / buy on upside brkout thru dotted red line on increased volume 
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  OI  h. & sh. / sell on downside brkout on increased volume 
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OKE  falling wedge / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  SEAC  symm. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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© Copyright 2001 - 2008  chartpatterns.com, Pattern Recognition Services 11

   
 
SFL  h. & sh. brkout / sell on downside continuation on larger than normal volume 
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  STLD  sloppy rectangle / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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STRA  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  SY  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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TNS  rectangle / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  VNUS  bull pennant / buy on upside brkout on increased volume  
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VNUS MEDICAL TEC (19.9700, 20.4100, 19.5000, 20.2300 +0.4200)
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WTSLA  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  ZOLL asc. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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